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Creating a brochure / leaflet 

 

 

Children Attraction Link to attraction website 

 Natural History Museum https://www.nhm.ac.uk/visit.html  

 Science Museum http://www.sciencemuseum.org.uk/ 

 Legoland http://www.legoland.co.uk/ 

 Alton Towers http://www.altontowers.com/ 

 
Chessington World of 

Adventures 
http://www.chessington.com/ 

 Thorpe Park http://www.thorpepark.com/ 

 Madame Tussauds http://www.madametussauds.com/London/ 

 Planetarium http://www.rmg.co.uk/whats-on/planetarium-shows/ 

 London Zoo http://www.zsl.org/zsl-london-zoo/ 

 Longleat Safari Park http://www.longleat.co.uk/ 

 We The Curious https://www.wethecurious.org/  

 National Space Centre http://www.spacecentre.co.uk/ 

 Eden Project http://www.edenproject.com/ 

 The Deep, Hull http://www.thedeep.co.uk/ 

 Warner Brothers Studio http://www.wbstudiotour.co.uk/ 
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